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Visits Summary

Name
Visits
Unique visitors
Actions
Maximum actions in one visit
Bounce Rate
Actions per Visit

Avg. Visit Duration (in seconds)

Value

23

22

40

7

74%

1.7
00:00:53



Referrer Type

Referrer Type

Search Engines
Direct Entry
Websites

17

Visits

34

Actions

Actions per
Visit

Avg. Time on Bounce Rate
Website

00:01:12 64.71%
00:00:00 100%
00:00:00 100%

Conversion

0%
0%
0%

Rate

Revenue

$0
$0
$0



Keywords

Keyword

piggy iui

hysteroscopy

time for sperm to reach egg

iui success stories

iui 10-15% chance

iui because husband cannot ejaculate

are you infertile

does hysteroscopy stretches cervix

bursting follicle on ultrasound

if you have been trying to conceive for 3 months a
does iui work husband away

are you infertile while pregnant
preimplantation genetic diagnosis in india
uterous scopy

optimal sex frequency pregnant

creative billing to cover infertility treatments

blood tests for wife ( day 3 - fsh, Ih and prl).

[ = T R e o R o e R T = =T T = N =R

Visits
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Actions per
Visit

Avg. Time on
Website

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:03:35
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:49
00:05:47
00:07:56
00:01:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Bounce Rate

100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Conversion

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Rate

Revenue

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Websites

Website Visits Actions Actions per Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion Revenue
Visit Website Rate
beuron2.blog.fc2.com 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0% $0

www.ivfmatters.com 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0% $0



Search Engines

Search Engine

*§ Google
&' Yahoo!

#§ Google Images

15

Visits

27

Actions

Actions per

1.8
5
2

Visit

Avg. Time on Bounce Rate

Website
00:00:36

00:03:35
00:07:56

73.33%
0%
0%

Conversion
Rate

0%
0%
0%

Revenue

$0
$0
$0


http://google.com
http://search.yahoo.com
http://images.google.com

Country

Country

United States
= India

[ Spain

[7] Unknown

18

Visits

34

Actions

Actions per

1.89
1.5
1

1

Visit

Avg. Time on Bounce Rate
Website

00:01:05 72.22%
00:00:32 50%
00:00:00 100%
00:00:00 100%

Conversion

0%
0%
0%
0%

Rate

Revenue

$0
$0
$0
$0



Continent

Continent

North America
Asia
Europe

Unknown

18

Visits

34

Actions

Actions per

1.89
1.5
1

1

Visit

Avg. Time on Bounce Rate

Website
00:01:05

00:00:32
00:00:00
00:00:00

72.22%
50%
100%
100%

Conversion

0%
0%
0%
0%

Rate

Revenue

$0
$0
$0
$0



Length of Visits

Visit duration Visits
0-30s
30-60s

=
~

1-2 min
2-4 min
4-6 min
6-8 min
8-11 min
11-15 min
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15+ min

Pages per visit

Pages per visit Visits

=
~

1 page

2 pages

3 pages

4 pages

5 pages

6-7 pages
8-10 pages
11-14 pages
15-20 pages
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20+ pages



Visitor browsers

Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

ﬂ_ Safari 5.0 5 10 2 00:00:25 60% 0%
4 Internet Explorer 8.0 4 4 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
& Internet Explorer 7.0 2 6 3 00:01:48 50% 0%
@ BlackBerry 8520.0 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
,i] Firefox 4.0 2 8 4 00:02:54 50% 0%
& Chrome 10.0 2 3 1.5 00:03:58 50% 0%
'i' Firefox 3.6 2 3 1.5 00:00:32 50% 0%
E BlackBerry 8530.0 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%

Unknown 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
i] Firefox 3.5 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
£ Android 4.0 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
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