

# Website myinfertilityclinic.com

Date range:: April 2011

Website Analysis Report of myinfertilityclinic.com

# Visits Summary

Name	Value
Visits	23
Unique visitors	22
Actions	40
Maximum actions in one visit	7
Bounce Rate	74%
Actions per Visit	1.7
Avg. Visit Duration (in seconds)	00:00:53

## Referrer Type

Referrer Type	Visits	Actions	Actions per Visit	Avg. Time on Website	Bounce Rate	Conversion Rate	Revenue
Search Engines	17	34	2	00:01:12	64.71%	0%	\$ 0
Direct Entry	4	4	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
Websites	2	2	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0

# Keywords

Keyword	Visits	Actions	Actions per Visit	Avg. Time on Website	Bounce Rate	Conversion Rate	Revenue
piggy iui	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
hysteroscopy	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
time for sperm to reach egg	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
iui success stories	1	5	5	00:03:35	0%	0%	\$ 0
iui 10-15% chance	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
iui because husband cannot ejaculate	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
are you infertile	1	5	5	00:00:49	0%	0%	\$ 0
does hysteroscopy stretches cervix	1	7	7	00:05:47	0%	0%	\$ 0
bursting follicle on ultrasound	1	2	2	00:07:56	0%	0%	\$ 0
if you have been trying to conceive for 3 months a	1	2	2	00:01:16	0%	0%	\$ 0
does iui work husband away	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
are you infertile while pregnant	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
preimplantation genetic diagnosis in india	1	2	2	00:01:03	0%	0%	\$ 0
uterous scopy	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
optimal sex frequency pregnant	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
creative billing to cover infertility treatments	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
blood tests for wife ( day 3 - fsh, lh and prl).	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0

### Websites

Website	Visits	Actions	Actions per Visit	Avg. Time on Website	Bounce Rate	Conversion Rate	Revenue
beuron2.blog.fc2.com	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
www.ivfmatters.com	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0

# Search Engines

Search Engine	Visits	Actions	Actions per Visit	Avg. Time on Website	Bounce Rate	Conversion Rate	Revenue
<b>₹</b> Google	15	27	1.8	00:00:36	73.33%	0%	\$ 0
Yahoo!	1	5	5	00:03:35	0%	0%	\$ 0
Soogle Images	1	2	2	00:07:56	0%	0%	\$ 0

### Country

Country	Visits	Actions	Actions per Visit	Avg. Time on Website	Bounce Rate	Conversion Rate	Revenue
United States	18	34	1.89	00:01:05	72.22%	0%	\$ 0
India	2	3	1.5	00:00:32	50%	0%	\$ 0
Spain	2	2	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
? Unknown	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0

### Continent

Continent	Visits	Actions	Actions per Visit	Avg. Time on Website	Bounce Rate	Conversion Rate	Revenue
North America	18	34	1.89	00:01:05	72.22%	0%	\$ 0
Asia	2	3	1.5	00:00:32	50%	0%	\$ 0
Europe	2	2	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0
Unknown	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%	\$ 0

# Length of Visits

Visit duration	Visits
0-30s	17
30-60s	1
1-2 min	2
2-4 min	1
4-6 min	1
6-8 min	1
8-11 min	0
11-15 min	0
15+ min	0

# Pages per visit

Pages per visit	Visits
1 page	17
2 pages	3
3 pages	0
4 pages	0
5 pages	2
6-7 pages	1
8-10 pages	0
11-14 pages	0
15-20 pages	0
20+ pages	0

### Visitor browsers

Browser	Visits	Actions	Actions per Visit	Avg. Time on Website	Bounce Rate	Conversion Rate
Safari 5.0	5	10	2	00:00:25	60%	0%
Internet Explorer 8.0	4	4	1	00:00:00	100%	0%
Internet Explorer 7.0	2	6	3	00:01:48	50%	0%
BlackBerry 8520.0	2	2	1	00:00:00	100%	0%
Firefox 4.0	2	8	4	00:02:54	50%	0%
Chrome 10.0	2	3	1.5	00:03:58	50%	0%
Firefox 3.6	2	3	1.5	00:00:32	50%	0%
BlackBerry 8530.0	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%
Unknown	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%
Firefox 3.5	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%
Android 4.0	1	1	1	00:00:00	100%	0%